
UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA 
 (Established under the West Bengal Act. XXVI of 2007) and Recognized U/S 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 

 

II URL: www.ugb.ac.in II Email: pgadmission@ugb.ac.in II 
NH-34, P.O.: Mokdumpur, Dist.: Malda, Pin: 732103, West Bengal, India 

 

  

Ref.No.: 397/UGB/DR-2024                 Date: 20/09/2024 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 
 

 In continuation with, the previous notification vide ref. no: 339/UGB/DR-2024, Dated: 29.08.2024, 

regarding Notification of Post Graduate Admission (Provisional) Academic Session 2024-2025, this is to inform all 

concerned that fee structure for Post Graduate Courses (M.A, M.Sc., M.Com, M.Lib, LL.M.) under CBCS 

curriculum (2 years: 4 semesters)  has been revised. The said revised fee structure will be effective from the 

academic session 2024-25. The revised fee structure is attached herewith. 
 

HOME UNIVERSITY 

SL.NO PARTICULARS LAB BASED  NON- LAB BASED 

1.  Admission Fee Rs. 500.00 Rs. 500.00 

2.  Registration Fee Rs. 0.00 Rs. 0.00 

3.  Tuition Fee Rs. 2000.00 Rs. 2000.00 

4.  Session Fee Rs. 200.00 Rs. 200.00 

5.  Magazine Fee Rs. 200.00 Rs. 200.00 

6.  Library Fee Rs. 200.00 Rs. 200.00 

7.  Students’ Aid Fund Rs. 100.00 Rs. 100.00 

8.  Students’ Health Home Rs. 20.00 Rs. 20.00 

9.  Students’ Welfare Rs. 100.00 Rs. 100.00 

10.  Development Fee Rs. 500.00 Rs. 500.00 

11.  Games And Sports Fee Rs. 400.00 Rs. 400.00 

12.  Cultural Fee Rs. 500.00 Rs. 500.00 

13.  Lab Fee Rs. 2000.00 Rs. 0.00 

14.  Identity Card Fee Rs. 100.00 Rs. 100.00 

15.  Miscellaneous Rs. 100.00 Rs. 100.00 

Total Rs. 6920.00 Rs. 4920.00 
 

OTHER UNIVERSITY 

SL.NO PARTICULARS LAB BASED  NON- LAB BASED 

1.  Admission Fee Rs. 500.00 Rs. 500.00 

2.  Registration Fee Rs. 500.00 Rs. 500.00 

3.  Tuition Fee Rs. 2000.00 Rs. 2000.00 

4.  Session Fee Rs. 200.00 Rs. 200.00 

5.  Magazine Fee Rs. 200.00 Rs. 200.00 

6.  Library Fee Rs. 200.00 Rs. 200.00 

7.  Students’ Aid Fund Rs. 100.00 Rs. 100.00 

8.  Students’ Health Home Rs. 20.00 Rs. 20.00 

9.  Students’ Welfare Rs. 100.00 Rs. 100.00 

10.  Development Fee Rs. 500.00 Rs. 500.00 

11.  Games And Sports Fee Rs. 400.00 Rs. 400.00 

12.  Cultural Fee Rs. 500.00 Rs. 500.00 

13.  Lab Fee Rs. 2000.00 Rs. 0.00 

14.  Identity Card Fee Rs. 100.00 Rs. 100.00 

15.  Miscellaneous Rs. 100.00 Rs. 100.00 

Total Rs. 7420.00 Rs. 5420.00 
 

FEES TO BE SUBMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION: 

Subjects 
Students of  

The University of Gour 
Banga* 

Other 
University 
Students 

For Lab Based Subjects : 
(Botany, Chemistry, Computer Science, Food & Nutrition, Geography, Library & Information 

Science, Mass Communication & Journalism, Mathematics, Physics, Physiology, Zoology) 

Rs. 6920.00 Rs. 7420.00 

For Non-Lab Based Subjects : 
(Arabic, Bengali, Commerce, Economics, Education, English, History, Law, Philosophy, 

Political Science, Sanskrit, Sociology) 

Rs. 4920.00 Rs. 5420.00 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

      
Deputy Registrar (Addl. Charge) 

University of Gour Banga 

http://www.ugb.ac.in/
mailto:pgadmission@ugb.ac.in

